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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #332

Sadhana Ganesan - TNE Fast Forward1 0:52.219#158
Brielle Bollinger - Roller King Speed2 #145
Kaia McKinley - Rollerdrome Rampage3 #148
Leona Newman - Ocala Speed4 #151
Kamryn Kerkela - Ocala Speed5 #149
Albanese Rodriguez - Astro6 #140

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #213

Samantha Stevens - Bremerton Speed A42 #159
Mia Murray - Piedmont E35 #155
Anne Polkinghorn - Tiffany's Inline Speed A14 #141
Kamryn Kerkela - Ocala Speed B31 0:56.601#149
Alessandra Carrillo - Stardust3 #163
Caitlyn Fischer - Skatin Station 2 Riding Out/Riding OutDQ #146
Tanya Probhu - Stallions Racing C2SC #161
Varshaa Selvaraj - Ohana Racing G4SC #162
Myra Tyagi - Texas Speed Club F2SC #156

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #214

Brielle Bollinger - Roller King Speed H11 0:55.748#145
Albanese Rodriguez - Astro B14 #140
Leona Newman - Ocala Speed B42 #151
MacKenzie Cranford - Piedmont E15 #153
Olivia Meadows - Piedmont E47 #157
Katie Conrad - Ohana Racing G26 #150
Kaia McKinley - Rollerdrome Rampage A23 #148

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #215

Ayana Haynes - Auburn Speed Team A34 #143
Madison Carl - Roller King Speed H23 #154
Ellie Hodgen - Front Range Speed Team C16 #147
Shelby Kite - Texas Speed Club F15 #160
Ava Lafferry - Emerald Coast B22 #142
Sadhana Ganesan - TNE Fast Forward I11 0:53.615#158
Lillian Woody - Piedmont E2SC #152
Brianna Connelly - Ohana Racing G3SC #144
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #298

Kaia McKinley - Rollerdrome Rampage1 0:55.572#148
Leona Newman - Ocala Speed2 #151
Kamryn Kerkela - Ocala Speed3 #149
Anne Polkinghorn - Tiffany's Inline Speed4 #141
Alessandra Carrillo - Stardust5 #163
Samantha Stevens - Bremerton Speed Causing RerunDQ #159

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #299

Sadhana Ganesan - TNE Fast Forward1 0:53.169#158
Brielle Bollinger - Roller King Speed2 #145
Albanese Rodriguez - Astro3 #140
Ava Lafferry - Emerald Coast4 #142
Madison Carl - Roller King Speed5 #154
Ayana Haynes - Auburn Speed Team6 #143


